
Grade

Tuition

3-Day Preschool 5-Day PreK and 
Kindergarten

1st-8th Grade

Oldest child at school $2,559-$5,119 $5,063-$10,127 $5,220-$10,440

2nd oldest child $2,559-$5,119 $4,937-$9,874 $5,089-$10,179

3rd oldest child $2,559-$5,119 $4,810-$9,628 $4,959-$9,925

4th oldest child $2,559-$5,119 $4,684-$9,387 $4,828-$9,677

TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE 2024-2025

Fees

Annual Continuous Enrollment Fee:  $350 per student ($250 if paid by 3/21/2024).

*Field trip, athletic, and specialty program fees are not included in the overall tuition 
amount.


